

---

## **SURUBURI**

I.D.: 98031794

---

Data publicarii	31.05.24	Coduri CPV	44531100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 246,32 RON - 246,32 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cod UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare SURUB MONTAJ 7.5\*132 34566 Buc 98 0.76  
74.48 SURUB RIG 3.5\*55 (100/CUTIE) 31446 SET 3 8.4 25.2 SURUB RIG 4.2\*70(100BUC/SET)  
31447 SET 2.5 10.92 27.3 ARC FOLIE PROTECTIE 20MP LPDE 60 MICRONI 48640 Buc 5 16.81  
84.05 ARC SFOARA CONSTRUCTII CU MANER 100M ARC 40367 Buc 1 13.45 13.45 SCH BANDA  
ADEZIVA 50M/50MM 45229 45660 Buc 2 10.92 21.84

---